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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-290

79-342

7°/— ̂ f°/6

79-^07

79-8W

79-889

79-893

79-978

80-219

80-272 ^

80-617

80-665

80-669

80-720

«n-imn

Rn-mo

80-1149

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

McLemore

McKinney

McKissick

McKinnon

McLeod

Me 11 vain

McKay

McKay

McLaughlin

McLaughlin

Mclver

McKenith

Mclntear

McLeod

Mr-T.fli iphl i n

Mr. Kay

McLemore

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lois Naomi

West Columbia,SC

Sandra Dee

Lexington

Joyce Gray
West Cola, SC
Susan Karnuth
Cnlnmbia. SC

Joyce Inman
West Cola, SC
Sheryl Ann
West Cola, SC
Marlene
West Cola. SC
Pamela Geddines
West Cola, SC
Rita Faye
Lexington, SC
Delores Ostrande
West Cola, SC
Diane Louise
West Cola, SC
Helen Maxine
Columbia, SC
Lorraine
Columbia, SC
Melinda Joyce
West Cola, SC
N p r r i P u^n-nPT
Columbia. SC

Sbfi-ryl El izabeth

West Columbia. SC

Floride Smith

West Columbia rSC

Mav Elizabeth
rnlnmh-i* Rn

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pruitt

Graham

Tarter

Sydnor

Russell

Brady

Cromer , Jr .

Insram

McCracken

1 Spires

Seagle, Jr,

Owens

Reese

Fisher

Stouf f er , Jr .

Celori^er

Terrell

Everhart

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Bob Lee

Columbia/SC

William Cecil
Lexinqton

Tommy Edward

Columbia, SC
Ernest DeVeaux
Bishopville. SC

William Richard
Columbia, SC
Timothy Wayne
West Cola, SC
Robert Gene
West Cola, SC
Barry Tillman
Hish Point, NC
Mack Franklin
Lexington, SC
Malcolm F.
West Cola, SC
James Grady
West Cola,SC
Sylvester Georgt
Columbia, SC
Rodney
Columbia, SC
Deany Roy
West Cola, SC

MfilidLiL-EugfiiiB
Cavce,SC

^dtfajrj^ajD^n_
West Columbia. SC

Albert A.B.

Sarasota . Fla

Stephen Scott

Columbia SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

24

18

19

V6

29

^

~£
20

19
2^

21

^9

^030
22

53
31

18
18
30
22

23

20

16

_32_
32

1.9

18
49

56
23

22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

B

W

_fcl_

W

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Apr

Apr

ATTT

Jun,
Jun
Jun
Jun
Sep
Sep
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Hov

Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

_JSp_V-

Nov

Dec
Dec

Dec

Dec

Jun

Jun

Day

L3
16

77

12

11

21

Year

1979
n

1Q7Q

1 Q7Q

JL229
1979

1979
.1979

26 1979
15J 1979J
16) 1979
1^ 1979
"1 *7

16
2C
2k
25
k
8
10
11
22

22̂2

2̂$

^0

7
10
4
9
22

23

16

?,3

1979

1979
1979j
198C

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
H&P
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1981
1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
n

Jun
Jun

Jul
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
NoV
Wov
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aus
Aus
AUK

Dec

Dec

Au^j

Aue

Day

16
11

_5_

17
19
7
K
6
9
2C
26
2?
3C

2?
28

7
11
11
12
12
23

23
26

n
1

•̂

23

23

15

?,1

Year

1979
n

1Q7Q

JSZS
197$

jazs

197^
197^

197^
1979,
1 97C

197^

197^
197S

1 1980
1980
1980
1980
198Q
1980
1980
1980
198Q
1980
198Q
1980

1980

198Q
1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Jeanette R.Swygert

Lexington, SC

-•"**•-"*—
__EejLJ3ajnnye d.,̂ Br_a^

Florence. SC
Rej^Gax±h_JLJ_JEirL
Riahl and County. S

Rev.W.Monro e_Smiil;
Gaston. SC
William H. Weelev
Lexington County,
Rev. Charles W. Ea
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Glen G. Waldrc
Richland County, £
Judy Chapman
West Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Jeanette R. Swygei
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. A.C.Jackson
Richland County, S
Rev. W. Monroe Smi
West Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexinston.SC

Rev J Marshall Edv

Columbia SC

REMARKS

r AaaQGJ^rQbafcB_fflMigB_

N P -Frit- ^ P

-r

If. P. for SC
3C

sley

D

H.P.for SC

Probate Judge

fc N.P.for SC

Probate Judge

3

bh

Probate Judge

ards


